2025 MEN'S INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD ACADEMIC AWARDS

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS:

Institution
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Emporia State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State

First Name

Tyler
Colby
Carter
Brayden
Garron
Sean
Rawley
Weston
Luke
Evan
Jesus
Logan
Justin
Malachi
Wyatt
Carver
Ariel
Isaac
Ty
Loch
Landon
Kye
Sam
Connor
Bryan
Cooper
Clay
Zachary
Isaak
Jackson
Aiden
Shon
Keaton
Lucas
Ty
Kingsley
Gage
Trenden
Connor
Luke
Kamon
Braden
Mason
Cade
Sam
Asher
Alden
Fabian
Max
Brogan
Jaxon
Cooper
Coby
Zachary
Isaac
John
Jude
Bryson
Brett
Avrey
Hayden
Daniel
Dean
Cole
Brady
Ethan
Kaiden
Luke
Byron
Kurtis
Chayse

Last Name
Adams
Adams
Bell
Blackman
Blair
Carolan
Chard
Edwards
Engel
Finger
Flores
Grover
Hamrick
Howard
Irwin
Kasper
Kerr
Langford
Lewis
Louis
Mason
Mason
Mathis
McKee
O'Barr
Palmer
Pilliard
Proctor
Rasche
Rooney
Smith
Stark
Stone
Wright
Anderson
Bennett
Chapman
Collins
Deters
Grace
Haydock
Lipgens
Madrigal
Mann
McDavitt
Moen
Mollerus
Nava
Neeley
Renfro
Russell
Schroer
Smith
Sulzen-Watson
Tarango
Tetuan
Tran
Turner
Willis
Albright
Albright
Bechle
Clark
Darling
Deges
Emmons
Esfeld
Hampl
Johnson
McCormick
McCullough

Academic Level
Graduate
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Graduate
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior
Graduate
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Graduate
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Redshirt Freshman
Junior
Redshirt Sophomore

GPA
3.91
3.69
3.62
3.78
3.27
3.31
3.31
3.69
3.85
3.89
3.15
3.45
3.95
3.22
3.04
3.58
3.14
3.31
3.70
3.69
3.85
3.17
3.70
3.57
3.92
3.95
3.70
3.55
3.63
3.71
3.26
3.68
3.62
3.89
3.57
3.33
3.82
3.41
3.08
3.42
3.76
3.83
3.30
3.67
3.83
3.15
3.56
3.00
3.29
3.52
3.27
3.94
3.46
3.14
3.79
3.34
3.20
3.99
3.41
3.68
4.00/3.78
3.96
3.65
3.55
3.27
3.51
3.84
3.08
3.14
3.77
3.06

Major

MS Biology

BS Sport Management
BS Physical Education
BS Sport Management
BFA Graphic Design

BS Kinesiology

BS Sport Management
BS Aviation Management

BSBA Big Data & Business Analytics

BS Actuarial Science & Stat
BSBA Finance

BS Sport Management
BSBA Marketing

BS Computer Science

BS Communication Studies
BS Construction Management
BS Kinesiology

BS Engineering Technology
BSBA Marketing

BSBA Finance

BS Construction Management
BS Sport Management

BS Construction Management
BFA Graphic Design

BA English

BS Computer Science

BSBA Management

BSBA Management

MS Biology

BS Kinesiology

BS Construction Management
BS Engineering Technology
BS Engineering Technology
BS Cybersecurity

Information Systems
Business

Nursing

Computer Science

Business

Communication

Health & Human Performance
Business

Physical Education

Physical Education

Biology

Physical Education
Accounting

Health & Human Performance
Health & Human Performance
Health & Human Performance
Business

Business

Health & Human Performance
Business

Health & Human Performance
Business

Health & Human Performance
Physical Education
Accounting

Management (Human Resource Management)
Information Assurance Management

Criminal Justice

Hometown
Stockton, Mo.
Stockton, Mo.
Warrensburg, Mo.
Camdenton, Mo.
Lawson, Mo.
Newport, Ireland
Chanute, Kan.
Keamey, Mo.
Kingsville Mo.
Juneau, Wis.
Maryville, Mo.
Indianola, lowa
Versalilles, Mo.
Lee's Summit, Mo.
Windsor, Mo.
Mound, Minn.
Morvant, Port of Spain
Liberty, Mo.
Joplin, Mo.
Overland Park, Kan.
Green Ridge, Mo.
Victoria, Australia
Lee's Summit, Mo.
Massena, lowa
Saint Robert, Mo.
Leeton, Mo.
Sedalia, Mo.
Keamey, Mo.
Chillicothe, Mo.
Louisburg, Kan.
Keamey, Mo.

La Grange, Mo.
Maryville, Mo.

St. Charles, Mo.
Burlington, Kan.
Garland, Texas
Mission, Kan.
Muldrow, Okla.
Seneca, Kan.
Cheney, Kan.
Harper, Kan.
Wichita, Kan.
Derby, Kan.
Rogers, Ark.
Andover, KS
Andover, Kan.
Leawood, Kan.
Liberal, Kan.
Dwight, Kan.
Silver Lake, Kan.
Courtland, Kan.
Strong City, Kan.
Wichita, Kan.
Topeka, Kan.
Scott City, Kan.
Topeka, Kan.
Wichita, Kan.
Madison, Kan.
lola, Kan.
Kingman, Kan.
Kingman, Kan.
Aurora, Colo.

Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise * Norton, Kan.
Information Networking & Telecommunications (Cyb Kingman, Kan.

Agriculture (Agronomy)

Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise ~
Technology Studies (Construction Management)

Finance
Physics (Pre-Engineering)

Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise ~

Health and Human Performance

Montezuma, Kan.
Berryton, Kan.
Great Bend, Kan.
Andover, Kan.
Ellsworth, Kan.
Eudora, Kan.
Plainville, Kan.



Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Fort Hays State
Missouri Southem
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southermn
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southem
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southermn
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southem
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southem
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southem
Missouri Southemn
Missouri Southermn
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Missouri Western
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri

Noah
Nakari
Ben
Mayan
Jaret
Ethan
Brady
William
Andrew
Emery
Maksym
Zaben
Roman
Luke
Kaden
Jaden
Ethan
Gabe
Travis
Matthew
Ryan
Caleb
Peyton
Geordan
Jadarius
Miguel
Garrett
Jackson
Tyson
Keelan
Josh
Peter
Adam
Tyrease
Rhett
Samuel
Mason
Ryan
Alex
Joshua
Nick
Oscar
Tyson
Rylan
Tanner
Payton
Adoriyan
Mitchell
Ingrid
Jesse
Landon
Mesudi
Dean
Kenyon
Eder
Juan
Cody
Wyatt
Marcellus
Theo
Eli
Nathan
Quin
Clayton
Sam
Garrett
Connor
Brett
Jordan
Nolan
Zach
Zack
Zac
Logan
Drew
Joel
Austin
Prince

Morenz
Morrical-Palmer
Pahls

Paz
Pfizenmaier
Salmans
Stegman
Tice

Waller
Wolfe
Andrukhiv
Bames
Borboa
Brumit

Cole
Deaton
Dias

Ford
Greenfield
Haddock
Jackson
Manning
McBride
Patrylak
Pigg
Solano
Strange
Wahlgren
Williams
Aita

Collier
Cuddy
Ducey
Dutton-Bicalho
Foster
Hydro
Orscheln
Ringgenberg
Thompson
Zachary
Abdalla
Aguado-Mendez
Baker
Basart
Cooper
Davis
Daniels
Deer
Domkpo
Drahota
Eckhardt
Ejerso
Erdkamp
Forest
Garcia
Garcia

Hall
Hammond
Hardin
Huber
Jensen
Johnson
Karas

Kelly
Lueders
Nichols
Reeson
Schoenhofer
Shaw
Studley
Van Brocklin
Watson
Anderson
Arellano
Atkins

Dos Santos
Goetsche
Griffin

Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Redshirt Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate
Junior
Senior
Junior
Graduate
Junior
Senior
Senor
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Graduate
Junior
Graduate
Sophomore
Graduate
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

3.82
3.37
3.32
3.72
3.04
3.86
3.23
3.85
3.55
4.00
3.09
3.59
3.76
3.65
3.07
3.39
3.85
3.37
3.61
3.14
3.89
3.65
3.33
3.93
3.48
3.24
3.93
3.49
3.73
3.21
3.87
3.71
3.60
3.17
3.80
4.00
3.61
3.02
3.02
3.53
3.08
3.02
3.63
3.94
4.00
3.97
3.32
3.22
3.67
3.16
3.1
3.12
4.00
3.33
3.39
3.79
3.12
3.43
3.58
3.33
3.49
3.69
3.54
3.26
3.39
3.89
3.98
3.60
3.13
3.73
3.89
3.92
3.00
3.59
3.39
3.35
3.97
3.63

Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise -
Finance

Information Networking & Telecommunications
Political Science

Health and Human Performance
Philosophy (Pre-Theological)
Management

Agriculture (Agronomy Business)
Technology Studies (Technology Education)
Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise ~
Sports & Recreational Management
Secondary Education - Math
General Business

Criminal Justice

General Studies

Exercise Science

Education - Phys Ed K - 12
Business

Healthcare Admin

Criminal Justice

Biology - PhysOccup Ther
Sociology

Accounting

Secondary Education Social Science
Marketing

Health Science - Resp Ther
Psychology

Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Psychology

Computer Science

Business Administration
Biochemistry/Molecular Biology
General Studies

Construction Engineering Technology
Business Administration

Finance

Accounting

Recreation Sport Management
Recreation Sport Management
Aviation

Physics

Exercise Science

Physics Engineering

Health Sciences

Social Science Ed. 7-12
Exercise Science

Cyber Secruity Operations
Higher Education Studies
Business Administration
Kinesiology & Sport Sciences
Business Administration

Health Sciences

Pre-Nursing

Business Administration
Computer Science

Math Education 7-12

Health Sciences

Exercise Science

Biology

Health & P.E. PK-12

Social Science Ed. 7-12
Business Administration
Business Administration

Biology

Biology

Business Administration
Business Administration
Exercise Science

Business Administration

General Studies

Exercise Science

Nutrition

Business Administration
Computer Science

Data Sci/Informatics: Business
Mass Media: Sports Media

MBA - Accounting

Wamego, Kan.
Assaria, Kan.
Gardner, Kan.
Jerusalem, Israel
Clay Center, Kan.
Montezuma, Kan.
Wamego, Kan.
Viola, Kan.
Tuttle, Okla.
Wamego, Kan.
Lviv, Ukraine
Joplin, MO

Webb City, MO
Alba, MO
Neosho, MO
Popular Bluff, MO
Independence, MO
Tulsa, OK
Marshfield, MO
Fort Smith,AR
Norman, OK
Lee's Summit, OK
Marshfield, MO
Edwardsville, IL
Popular Bluff, MO
Carthage, MO
Osceola, MO

St. Joseph, MO
Lamar, MO
Bennington, KS
St. Joseph, MO
Lincoln, NE
Shawnee, KS

St. Joseph, MO
Smithville, MO
Jim Thorpe, PA
St. Joseph, MO
Lee's Summit, MO
Panhandle, TX
Lebanon, MO
Omaha, NE
Lexington, NE
Fremont, NE
Stockton, KS
Firth, NE

David City, NE
Columbus, NE
Sidney, NE
Lome, Togo
Ravenna, NE
Hastings, NE
South Sioux City, NE
York, NE
Norton, KS
Grand Island, NE
Grand Island, NE
Chadron, NE
Long Island, KS
Omaha, NE
Keamey, NE
Kenesaw, NE
Lincoln, NE
Papillion, NE
Gretna, NE

Blair, NE
Geneva, NE
Omaha, NE
Andover, KS
Keamey, NE
Hastings, NE
Cortland, NE
Keamey, NE
Liberty, Mo.
Keamey, Mo.
Kansas City, Mo.
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Omaha, Neb.
Independence, Mo.



Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Northwest Missouri
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Pittsburg State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum
Washbum

Truman
Alex
Charlie
Christian
Gavyn
Brandon
Vashon
Dominic
Grayson
Maxime
Riley
Nathan
Tyler

Eli

Doug
David
Korbin
Braden
Jack
Mason
Braylon
Nate
Gabe
Chase
Drew
Maddox
Andrew
Dylan
Trevin
Brennan
Travis
Adam
CJ
Jackson
Caden
Avery
Drake
Jason
Cade
lan

Kyle

lan

Clint
Nathaneal
Nathan
Julius
Kellen
Phillip
Blake
Solomon
Alexander
Samuel
Gustavo
Leo
Jordan
Alessandro
Marc
Charles
Jeremy
Nathan
Cooper
Tyler
Jacob
Sebastiaan
Aidan
Paul
Donald
Tauan
Jaden
Keshawn
Drew
MacKobe
Tyler
Seth
Shane
Jake
Ransford
Emeka

Hare
Jackson
Kinslow
Lanphier
Monday
Mundorf
Riggins
Sedlacek
Tapp
Touron
Witt
Hinrichs
Atkins
Gilmore
Brown
Capps
Black
Zaner
Haukap
Strader
Thompson
Watson
Muia
Poague
Wilhite
Johnson
Early
Sprecker
Elam
Boord
Sickles
Kahnk
Kneisler
Reid
Williams
Voysey
Stapleton
Swartzlander
McCall
Busking
Ginn
Conder
Stapleton
Gibson
Hemandez
Oheim
Epps
Owens
Feron
Higgins
Adams
Baxter
Cadan
Cossham
Dale

Di Gregorio
Farris
Fossey
Garcia
Gray
Griffin
Heavner
Herr
Horselenberg
Junior
Kamp
Kibet
Lyra
Magana
Martin
McGilton
Merwin
Mooney
Motes
Mullen
Muller

Nti
Ogbonna

Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Graduate
Junior
Graduate
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Grad Student
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
FR
Sophomore
Junior
Graduate
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior

3.35
3.55
3.17
4.00
3.43
3.30
3.42
3.56
3.72
3.57
3.93
4.00
3.67
3.67
3.74
3.41
3.81
3.50
3.36
4.00
4.00
3.34
3.12
3.70
3.24
4.00
3.81
3.87
3.00
3.20
3.74
3.79
3.67
3.01
3.16
3.06
3.59
3.63
4.00
3.96
3.89
3.88
3.84
3.72
3.60
3.53
3.50
3.49
3.03
3.00
3.25
3.56
4.00
3.63
3.67
4.00
3.1
3.76
3.30
3.13
3.85
3.39
3.31
4.00
3.83
3.28
3.45
3.65
3.70
3.76
3.15
3.48
3.17
3.86
3.31
3.53
3.18
3.14

Physical Education

Applied Health: Exercise Science
Marketing

Wildlife Ecol & Conservation
MBA: Finance Emphasis
Business Management
Intemational Business
Business Management
Business Administration
Physicial Education

Applied Health: Exercise Science
Electronics Engineering Technology
Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Construction Management
Automotive Technology
Mechanical Engineering Technology
Business Administration (MBA)
Construction Management
Health, Human Performance & Recreation
Marketing

Communication

Management

Nursing

Finance

Biology

English

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Automotive Technology
Computer Science

Marketing

Marketing

Biology

History

Exercise Science

Biology

Criminal Justice

Cyber Security

Sports Management

Business

History

Software Development

Sports Management

Political Science

Sports Management
Psychology

Cyber Security

Pre-Physical Therapy
Business Management
Kinesiology

Exploratory

Kinesiology

Business

Economics

Physics

Entrepreneurship & Innovation
Nursing

Law Enforcement

Kinesiology

History

Finance

Marketing

Public Administration

Nursing

Physics

Nursing

Kinesiology

Biology

History

Liberal Studies

Kinesiology

Computer Information Science
Public Administration
Economics

Management

Kinesiology

General Business

Liberty, Mo.

Lee's Summit, Mo.
Weston, Mo.
Bennington, Neb.
Independence, Mo.
Springview, Neb.
Wentzville, Mo.
Gretna, Neb.
Kansas City, Mo.
St. Adams de Pellagal, France
Osage, lowa

New Bloomfield, Mo.
Fort Riley, Kan.
Leavenworth, Kan.
Pittsburg, Kan.
Kansas City, Kan.
Halstead, Kan.
Raymore, Mo.
Garden Plain, Kan.
Holton, Kan.

Tulsa, Okla.

St. Louis, Mo.
Girard, Kan.
Gypsum, Kan.
Humboldt, Kan.
Humboldt, Kan.
Platte City, MO.
Gypsum, Kan.
Cherryvale, Kan.
Kansas City, Mo.
Cassville, Mo.
Overland Park, Kan.
Overland Park, Kan.
Wetumka, Okla.
Katy, Texas
Strafford, Mo.
Caney, Kan.

Lithia, Fla.
Glenpool, Okla.
Owasso, Okla.
Purcell, Okla.
Owasso, Okla.
Oologah, Okla.
Catoosa, Okla.
Guymon, Okla.
Halle Saale, Germany
Enid, Okla.
Mannford, Okla.
Tulsa, Okla.

Tulsa, Okla.
Statford, England
Lenexa, Kan.
Parana, Brazil
Sheffield, England
Hays, Kan.

Cesate, ltaly
Linwood, Kan.
Rock Springs, Kan.
Garden City, Kan.
Cumbria, England
Cypress, Texas
Frisco Texas
Overland Park, Kan.
Zutphen, Netherlands
Fort Worth, Texas
Mettingen, Germany
Eldoret, Kenya
Ararica, Brazil
Manhattan, Kan.
Wichita, Kan.
Austin, Texas
Guymon, Okla.
Sequim, Wash.
Halstead, Kan.
Shawnee, Kan.
Topeka, Kan.
Kumasi, Ghana
Gilbert, Ariz.



Washburn Nicholas Petrella Senior 3.32 Marketing Leawood, Kan.

Washbum Coliin Rausch Sophomore 3.38 Nursing Topeka, Kan.
Washbum Ryan Rochford Junior 3.43 Kinesiology Topeka, Kan.
Washbum Thomas Roehl Junior 3.24 Data Analytics Jefferson City, Mo.
Washbum Jaemon Smith Sophomore 3.70 Exploratory Topeka, Kan.
Washbum Landon Stuke Sophomore 3.00 Marketing Topeka, Kan.
Washbum Trenten Zimbelman Sophomore 3.66 Data Analytics Wichita, Kan.
SCHOLAR-ATHLETES:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Central Missouri Brayden Blackman Senior 3.78 BS Sport Management Camdenton, Mo.
Central Missouri Cooper Palmer Senior 3.95 BS Computer Science Leeton, Mo.
Central Missouri Isaak Rasche Graduate 3.63 MS Biology Chillicothe, Mo.
Fort Hays State Avery Albright Sophomore 3.68 Management (Human Resource Management) Kingman, Kan.
Fort Hays State Hayden Albright Senior 3.78 Information Assurance Management Kingman, Kan.
Missouri Southern Caleb Manning Senior 3.65 Sociology Lee's Summit, MO
Nebraska Keamey Payton Davis Senior 3.97 Social Science Ed. 7-12 David City, NE
Nebraska Keamey Zach Van Brocklin Senior 3.89 General Studies Cortland, NE
Northwest Missouri Logan Arellano Junior 3.59 Business Administration Keamey, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Drew Atkins Junior 3.39 Computer Science Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Maxime Touron Senior 3.57 Physicial Education St. Adams de Pellagal, France
Northwest Missouri Riley Witt Sophomore 3.93 Applied Health: Exercise Science Osage, lowa
Pittsburg State Doug Brown Senior 3.74 Construction Management Pittsburg, Kan.
Pittsburg State Jack Haukap Junior 3.36 Construction Management Garden Plain, Kan.
Pittsburg State Mason Strader Graduate 4.00 Health, Human Performance & Recreation Holton, Kan.
Pittsburg State Dylan Sprecker Junior 3.87 Exercise Science Gypsum, Kan.
Washbumn Jordan Dale Senior 3.67 Economics Hays, Kan.
Washburn Alessandro Di Gregorio Senior 4.00 Physics Cesate, Italy

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown

Fort Hays State Emery Wolfe Sophomore 4.00 Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise “ Wamego, Kan.
Missouri Western Samuel Hydro Graduate 4.00 Business Administration Jim Thorpe, PA
Nebraska Keamey Tanner Cooper Junior 4.00 Health Sciences Firth, NE
Nebraska Keamey Dean Erdkamp Graduate 4.00 Health Sciences York, NE
Northwest Missouri Christian Lanphier Sophomore 4.00 Wildlife Ecol & Conservation Bennington, Neb.
Pittsburg State Nathan Hinrichs Junior 4.00 Electronics Engineering Technology New Bloomfield, Mo.
Pittsburg State Mason Strader Graduate 4.00 Health, Human Performance & Recreation Holton, Kan.
Pittsburg State Braylon Thompson Sophomore 4.00 Marketing Tulsa, Okla.
Pittsburg State Maddox Johnson Sophomore 4.00 Biology Humboldt, Kan.
Rogers State Cade McCall Sophomore 4.00 Cyber Security Glenpool, Okla.
Washbum Gustavo Cadan Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Parana, Brazil
Washbum Alessandro Di Gregorio Senior 4.00 Physics Cesate, ltaly

Washbum Sebastiaan Horselenberg Sophomore 4.00 Public Administration Zutphen, Netherlands



